
Participant User Name Email

1 Alison Michel acmichel@urbansystems.com

2 Aman Sharma aman.sharma@stantec.com

3 Amy Burch amyburch@burchtransportation.com

4 Andy Lucyshyn andy.lucyshyn@greshamsmith.com

5 Barry Alexander barry.alexander@alexander-engr.com

6 Brandon Baxter (Officer) bbaxter@ragansmith.com

7 Becky Bottoms bbottoms@cannon-cannon.com

8 Beth Ostrowski beth.ostrowski@kci.com

9 Brian Haas bhaas@cannon-cannon.com

10 Ben Ledsinger bledsinger@ssr-inc.com

11 Allyson Boyd Boydaf@cdmsmith.com

12 Bryan Bartnik (Traffic Bowl Committee) (Bryan Bartnik) bryan.bartnik@tn.gov

13 Melody Butler butlermn@cdmsmith.com

14 Caleb Smith caleb.smith@tn.gov

15 VAN-Caroline Janssen (Caroline Janssen) caroline.o.janssen@vanderbilt.edu

16 Chris Rhodes chris.rhodes@kimley-horn.com

17 Christa Greene christa.greene@stantec.com

18 Chris Armstrong christopher.armstrong@tn.gov

19 Cindy Pionke cmpiomke@bellsouth.net

20 02-Kevin Cole coleka@cdmsmith.com

21 craig hanchey craig.hanchey@neel-schaffer.com

22 Cindy Shell cshell@chattanooga.gov

23 VAN-Daniel Shin (Daniel Shin) daniel.h.shin@vanderbilt.edu

24 Danielle danielle.hagewood@tn.gov

25 dyan.damron dyan.damron@volkert.com

26 Evan Hoffman ehoffman@knoxvilletn.gov

27 Emily Burgess emily.burgess@tn.gov

28 Erik Andersen - Tennessee DOT Erik.Andersen@tn.gov

29 Ethan Messimore ethan.messimore@tn.gov

30 Glenda Tyus Glenda.Tyus@tn.gov

31 Greg Judy greg.judy@neel-schaffer.com

32 Jason Carder (Officer) jacarder@matternandcraig.com

33 James Ensley james.ensley@t2-eng.com

34 Jeff Hammond jeff.hammond@nashville.gov

35 Jessica Rich jessica.rich@dot.gov

36 UTK-Jing Guo (Jing Guo) jguo31@vols.utk.edu

37 Jing Guo jguo31@vols.utk.edu

38 Jim Waters Jim.Waters@tn.gov

39 Jake Milligan jmllgan2@memphis.edu

40 Jonathan Cleghon jonathan.cleghon@kci.com

41 Jonathan Smith jonathan.smith@bargedesign.com

42 Joseph joseph.clement@tn.gov

43 UTK - John Stanford (John Stanford) jstanfo5@vols.utk.edu

44 Chen juncheng.chen@tn.gov

45 Karen Trowell Karen.Trowell@tn.gov

46 Kayla Ferguson kayla.ferguson@kci.com

47 Ken Johnson ken.johnson@memphistn.gov

48 Chris Kirby kirbync@cdmsmith.com

49 Kenneth Perkins (Officer) kperkins@benesch.com

50 Kristina.Whitfield@Kimley-horn.com kristina.whitfield@kimley-horn.com

51 MEM - Jake Milligan (Logan Sirbaugh) lnsrbugh@memphis.edu

52 Logan Sirbaugh lnsrbugh@memphis.edu

53 Loren McWright loren.mcwright@tn.gov
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54 Hollis Loveday lovedaywh@cdmsmith.com

55 Luke Dixon (Officer) luke.dixon@arcadis.com

56 Mark Best mark.best@tn.gov

57 Mark Washing mark.washing@bargedesign.com

58 Matt Richardi matthew.richardi@arcadis.com

59 Matt Cate mcate@utk.edu

60 Megan Allphin mdallphin@matternandcraig.com

61 Meredith Cebelak (Speaker) meredith.cebelak@greshamsmith.com

62 Michelle Hunt Michelle.Hunt@tn.gov

63 Mike Conger mike.conger@knoxplanning.org

64 TTU-Michael Mussachio (Michael Mussachio ) mjmusacchi42@tntech.edu

65 mtanhaee mtanhaee@ssr-inc.com

66 Murray Allan murray@marrtraffic.com

67 Nathan Vatter (Officer) nathan.vatter@tn.gov

68 JJ03355 nermine.nashed@tn.gov

69 VAN-Nisha Monteiro (Nisha Monteiro) nisha.m.monteiro@vanderbilt.edu

70 Nick VanEss nrvaness@matternandcraig.com

71 Peter Kauffmann (Barge Design Solutions) Peter.Kauffmann@bargedesign.com

72 NFB Of Tennessee president@nfbtn.org

73 Rocky Garrison rgarrison@utilicomsupply.com

74 Richard Holt rholt@sain.com

75 Robert Stammer robert.stammer@vanderbilt.edu

76 Roy Stroud roy@trilecproducts.com

77 Sam Hebb - NDS sam@ndsdata.com

78 Sarah Wicklund sarah@pt-engineering.net

79 Southern District ITE sdite.meetings@gmail.com

80 Shaun Armstrong shaun.armstrong@tn.gov

81 Saurav Parajuli (UTK) (Saurav Parajuli) sparaju1@vols.utk.edu

82 Stephanie Ivey (Speaker) ssalyers@memphis.edu

83 Stephen Edwards (Officer) stephen.edwards@memphistn.gov

84 Steve Allen (Traffic Bowl Emcee) steve.allen@tn.gov

85 Steve Bryan steve.bryan@tn.gov

86 Tarren Barrett tarren.barrett@knoxplanning.org

87 Terrance Terrance.hill@Kimley-Horn.com

88 Tintin Czach tintin.czach@tn.gov

89 TTU-Tyler Stanifer (Tyler Stanifer) tjstanifer42@tntech.edu

90 Tom Every tom.every@tn.gov

91 Trey Todd (Traffic Bowl Chair) trey.todd@neel-schaffer.com

92 Ty Tucker ty.tucker@tn.gov

93 Yangsong Gu ygu17@vols.utk.edu

94 Yi Wen ywen4@vols.utk.edu

95 Zhiwar Rashid zhiwar.rashid@tn.gov

96 Temple Incorporated zoom.room.one@temple-inc.com


